
August 10 - Monday Parent Orientation Night 6:00 PM

August 21 - Friday New student orientation 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM

August 24 - Monday Class Begins  8:30 AM

September 7 - Monday CLOSED - Labor Day

September 8 - Tuesday County Line Apple Orchard field trip 9:20 AM

September 29 - Tuesday Picture Day - 9:00

October 9 - Friday ? Kregel's Pumpkin Patch field trip - 9:00

October TBA Fire Safety - Fireman visit

October 16 & 19 (Fri & Mon) CLOSED - Fall Break

October 19 - Monday Parent Conferences 9:00 - 3:00 - the school will be closed

October 30 - Thursday Halloween Party 10:00 - 11:30

November 20 - Friday Chicago Children's Museum - 10:00

November 26 & 27 (Thurs & Fri) CLOSED - Thanksgiving

December 18 - Friday Winter Party - last day of school

December 21 - 31st  CLOSED - Winter Break

January 1st CLOSED - Winter Break

January 4 - Monday School resumes

January 15 - Friday Bellaboo's field trip - "On the Move" 9:00

January 18 - Monday CLOSED - Martin Luther King Day

February 5 - Friday 100th Day Pajama Party

February 12 - Friday Valentine's Day Party

February 15 - Monday CLOSED - President's Day

February 26 - Friday Fair Oaks Dairy Farm 9:00

March 2 - Wednesday Dr. Seuss Day in the classroom

March 7 - 11 (Mon - Fri) Registration for Fall

March 11 - Friday Art Show & Open House 3 PM - 5 PM

March 25 - Friday Spring Party 10:00 - 11:30

March 28 & 31 (Mon - Thurs) CLOSED - Spring Break

April 1 - Friday CLOSED - Spring Break

April 4 - Monday School Resumes

April 27 - Wednesday      Zoo field trip in Michigan City 10:00

May TBA Spring Picture Day

May 27 - Friday Last day of school (regular time), Graduation Ceremony (at 1:00)

This is the calendar for our primary events. Additional events as well as field trips will be added to 

schedule. Parents will receive notice prior to any additional events.
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